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19
10
17
23
22
14
24
13
2
27
7
28
11
21
25
16
26
15
18
20

99
95
17
73
69
42
32
36
27
45
26
68
21
23

33
24

18
14
77
17
3
31
58
86
6

Robbie
Rick
Brian
Calvin
Jeff
Jeff
Nick
Bret
Rod
Josh
Jeff
Frankie
JJ.
Steve
Billy
Josh
Rich
Randy
Danny
Bryan
Ronnie
Jason
Bryan
Jake
Tyler
Larry
Shawn

John

Driver
Allman
Erwin
Hopkins
Parham
Lane
Perry
Moore ®
Miles, Jr.
Phipps
Poore ®
Albright ®
Oakes
Schafer
Christman
Van Meter ®
Myers
Boyer
Hoppes
Smith
Perry
Rose
Drummond
Gumbert
McElfresh
Marsh
Lathan
Smith

Weisenauer

Anderson Speedway
August 14, 2010

Hometown
Anderson, IN
Brooks, KY
New Castle, IN
Lewisville, IN
New Castle, IN
Pendleton, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Muncie, IN
Anderson, IN
Anderson, IN

Saint Paris, OH

Cambridge City, IN

Bremen, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Anderson, IN
Anderson, IN
Markleville, IN
Fairdale, KY
Indianapolis, IN
Anderson, IN
Gibsonburg, OH
Fort Wayne, IN
Elwood, IN
Muncie, IN
Brooks, KY
Louisville, KY

Ossian, IN

Anderson 75
Official Results

K/

Sponsor
Progressive Masonry/Motion Motors
Work & Western Outfitters/KY Clutch
Hopkins Towing/DriveWay Guys/Bronze and Beyond

Motion Motors/Tri County Plumbing/PGG Enterprises/MEP/Aero Race Whe

Scooters Bar & Grill/ The Stag/Richmond Performance

JMRB Motorsports

United Auto Salvage

MEP/AJ High Speed Graphics/Lykins Couseling

Progressive Masonry

Norris Farms/Goober Stanley Motorsports/A2Z Handy Man Service
Albright Motorsports

Ardinal Law Office

Bremen Carquest

Hill Top Drive-In/Zippers Bar & Girill/Star Development

EDCO Welding/Skiles Auto Parts/TNT Concrete/Advance Auto Sales

Norris Farms/Goober Stanley Motorsports/A2Z Handy Man Service
Prax Air/Tim Heat & Cooling/Troy's Auto/Jones Auto Parts
Hoppes Motorsports/Hauk Signs/Riley & Sons

Smith Motorsports

Perry Motorsports

Goforth Motorsports

Curtis Autoparts

Bushwackers

Jay Lewis Smalls/Vintage Rollers

Sam Pierce Chevrolet/Vogue Cleaners/Champion Products
Work & Western Outfitters/Nocona Belt Co./Tony Lama Hats
KY Clutch/Work & Western Outfitters/Owen Funeral Home
Scal Graphics/Ossian NAPA
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75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
72
57
43
43
42
26
25
24
15
15
14
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Lead Changes: 0 Lap Leaders: R. Allman 1-75; Margin of Victory: 5.992 seconds; Cautions: 5; Red Flags: 1; DNS: T. Moyer, R. Segvich, Todd
Marsh, T. Clevenger, D. Layne
Additional Awards:
McGunegill Engine Performance: R. Erwin Allstar Performance Fast Qualifier: J. Poore; Hawk Performance: R. Erwin, J. Perry, J. Albright;
QuarterMaster: C. Parham, N. Moore, J. Poore; TCl Automotive: N/A; TCI Automotive Hardcharger Award: F. Oakes; COMP Cams: J. Lane, R.
Phipps; RHS: B. Hopkins, B. Miles, Jr.; Pro Shocks: R. Erwin; Turn One Performance Steering: R. Allman; Schoenfeld Header: B. Hopkins, JJ
Schafer; Taylor Cable Products: R. Erwin; Aero Race Wheels: N. Moore; Bassett Racing Wheels: R. Phipps; Race Cover-Alls: J. Albright;

Crumrine Buckle Manufacturing: R. Allman



